)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #31731

Division: 12UB 3rd WEST1

Date: Friday, March 7, 2025

Home: 13 (12U) CSA Matthews Liga

Score:

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Field: c1

Time: 7:00 PM

Away: 13 (12U) CISC YC Tan

Home Coach
Away Coach

13 (12U) CSA Matthews Liga

No. Name
10 Jack Taub

11 Henry Weldy

13 Luke Stankoski
17 Gabriel Rodriguez
21 Reed Gerdeman
23 Eli Lowry

24 Jace Campbell
30 Greyson Voorhees
04 Kaden Davis

43 Aaron Jermyn

47 David Clark

05 Vinh Trinh

07 Logan Nguyen
08 Finn Dempsey

09 Wesley Pumneo

C1
c2
C3

C5

Cé
Cc7

Comments

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

12 Brennon Johnson

16 Carter Moreno

18 Grayson Townsend

25 Rakshan Santhosh

27 Elijah Mora
33 Jacob Thomas

38 Manvik Harikumar

05 Logan Pabon

75 Manan Harikumar

80 Christopher Barrera

86 Ethan Williams

09 Marquis Newman

98 Liam Lane

S1
S2
S3

S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
13 (12U) CISC YC Tan
Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball

Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
Second Caution in Same Match




